University of Miami Law Review

Volume 63

Number 2 Volume 63 Number 2 (January 2009)

SYMPOSIUM: The Future of Affirmative Action: Article 1
Seattle School District #1, Race, Education, and

the Constitution

1-1-2009

Table of Contents

Follow this and additional works at: https://repository.law.miami.edu/umir

Recommended Citation
Table of Contents, 63 U. Miami L. Rev. Iss. 2 (2009)
Available at: https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2/1

This Prefatory Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at University of Miami School of
Law Institutional Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Miami Law Review by an authorized
editor of University of Miami School of Law Institutional Repository. For more information, please contact
library@law.miami.edu.


https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2/1
https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr?utm_source=repository.law.miami.edu%2Fumlr%2Fvol63%2Fiss2%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:library@law.miami.edu

University of Miami Law Review

VOLUME 63 JANUARY 2009

NUMBER 2

SYMPOSIUM

The Future of Affirmative Action:
Seattle School District #1, Race, Education, and the Constitution

ARTICLES
THE CONSCIENCE OF A COURT

Ler FREEDOM RING: MAKING GRUTTER
MATTER IN SCHOOL DESEGREGATION
CASES

LimiTiNG THE EQuAL PrROTECTION CLAUSE
ROBERTS STYLE

MEeMORY LosT: BROWN v. BOARD AND THE
ConsTtrTuTioONAL ECONOMY OF LIBERTY
AND RACE

JoHN ROBERTS’S FORMALIST NIGHTMARE

SLEIGHT OoF HAND OR THE OLD BAIT &
Switcu?: ArTicLE III AND THE PoLiTiCs
OF SELF-POLICING BY THE COURT IN
PARENTS INVOLVED

ExaMINING THE COSTS OF DIVERSITY

Tue ORIGINAL MEANING OF BROWN:
SEATTLE, SEGREGATION AND THE
REWRITING OF HisTORY

THE SPIRIT OF BROWN IN PARENTS
INvOLVED AND BEYOND

NOTE

PARENTs INVOLVED IN COMMUNITY
ScHooLs v. SEATTLE ScHooL DisTrICT
No. I: A RETURN TO A SEPARATE AND
UNEQUAL SOCIETY?

Girardeau A. Spann

Rachel F. Moran

Wendy Parker

Kenneth M. Casebeer

Steven L. Winter

Zanita E. Fenton

Eboni S. Nelson

D. Marvin Jones

Sharon L. Browne
Elizabeth A. Yi

Kimberly J. Freedman

431

475

507

537
549

561
577

629

657

685



	Table of Contents
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1420747205.pdf.Ltrro

