University of Miami Law Review

Volume 63 Number 2 Volume 63 Number 2 (January 2009) SYMPOSIUM: The Future of Affirmative Action: Seattle School District #1, Race, Education, and the Constitution

Article 1

1-1-2009

Table of Contents

Follow this and additional works at: https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr

Recommended Citation

Table of Contents, 63 U. Miami L. Rev. Iss. 2 (2009) Available at: https://repository.law.miami.edu/umlr/vol63/iss2/1

This Prefatory Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at University of Miami School of Law Institutional Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Miami Law Review by an authorized editor of University of Miami School of Law Institutional Repository. For more information, please contact library@law.miami.edu.

University of Miami Law Review

VOLUME 63

JANUARY 2009

NUMBER 2

SYMPOSIUM The Future of Affirmative Action: Seattle School District #1, Race, Education, and the Constitution

ARTICLES

Girardeau A. Spann	431
Rachel F. Moran	475
Wendy Parker	507
Kenneth M. Casebeer	537
Steven L. Winter	549
Zanita E. Fenton	561
Eboni S. Nelson	577
D. Marvin Jones	629
Sharon L. Browne Elizabeth A. Yi	657
Kimberly J. Freedman	685
	Rachel F. Moran Wendy Parker Kenneth M. Casebeer Steven L. Winter Zanita E. Fenton Eboni S. Nelson D. Marvin Jones Sharon L. Browne